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Nr. Name Gau Klasse 1. 2. 3. Summe
Punkte 

Serie
Blattl

Punkte 

Blattl

Punkte 

Gesamt
Bestschuß Gau-Punkte

1 Pleisteiner Reiner ANB He III 99,3 96,3 95,2 290,8 24 254,0 21 45 28,9

2 Meier Josef ANB He III 96,5 98,9 98,3 293,7 28 429,5 11 39 23,3

3 Rackl Bernhard ANB He III 99,9 97,7 95,8 293,4 27 586,6 4 31 18,3

4 Häring Thomas ANB He III 97,2 93,4 91,6 282,2 18 171,3 26 44 85,1

5 Carl Michaela ANB Da III-IV 100,4 96,5 101,6 298,5 31 125,4 28 59 63,8

6 Bott Elke ANB Da III-IV 94,8 101,2 98,4 294,4 29 536,9 6 35 27,0

7 Stiegler Franz ANB He IV-V 96,0 91,2 90,3 277,5 12 521,0 7 102,4

8 Negler Andreas ANB He IV-V 93,0 92,2 93,7 278,9 13 307,3 18 45,5 253

9 Fuchs Adolf ING He III 90,8 98,5 98,4 287,7 22 473,5 8 30 62,7

10 Graf Eduard ING He III 98,4 96,4 96,4 291,2 25 21,3 32 57 71,6

11 Köbler Helene ING Da III-IV 96,5 94,4 91,2 282,1 17 377,1 13 53,4

12 Bach Hannelore ING Da III-IV 96,2 90,8 89,2 276,2 9 271,8 20 89,2

13 Eigenseer Marianne ING Da III-IV 89,7 91,3 77,3 258,3 2 70,8 29 31 87,0

14 Schuhmacher Roland ING He IV-V 96,1 95,7 93,8 285,6 21 213,2 25 46 51,8

15 Eigenseer Robert ING He IV-V 94,4 100,6 96,4 291,4 26 468,8 9 35 83,3

16 Hemm Leo ING He IV-V 95,0 93,5 90,8 279,3 15 128,4 27 42 51,8 241

17 Weidner Hans Jura He III 92,6 92,2 88,4 273,2 8 917,0 2 128,4

18 Geißler Rupert Jura He III 96,8 96,2 95,1 288,1 23 313,5 16 39 42,9

19 Kornprobst Manfred Jura He III 104,7 101,3 100,5 306,5 32 60,4 31 63 7,8

20 Schnabel Bernhard Jura He IV-V 89,9 93,0 93,4 276,3 10 246,8 23 33 26,1

21 Letz Anneliese Jura Da III-IV 95,4 92,5 97,1 285,0 20 223,0 24 44 43,8

22 Latka Bettina Jura Da III-IV 93,6 92,0 91,5 277,1 11 375,1 14 25 7,0

23 Achhammer Alois Jura He IV-V 98,2 93,8 87,3 279,3 14 250,5 22 36 46,2

24 Ferstl Bernhard Jura He IV-V 95,0 90,3 86,0 271,3 6 309,9 17 56,0 240

25 Regensburger Norbert SRH He III 96,0 94,9 90,5 281,4 16 66,3 30 46 34,0

26 Kaiser Richard SRH He III 95,5 94,7 94,0 284,2 19 433,4 10 29 53,7

27 Prückel Roland SRH He III 85,8 90,3 96,4 272,5 7 418,1 12 19 40,4

28 Seifert Georg SRH He III 93,6 87,6 86,1 267,3 4 334,0 15 19 96,4

29 Prückel Anita SRH Da III-IV 77,4 93,6 96,1 267,1 3 581,10 5 73,5

30 Schwendner Petra SRH Da III-IV 101,4 97,6 95,8 294,8 30 298,5 19 49 78,9

31 Klemm Georg SRH He IV-V 90,5 94,5 83,2 268,2 5 656,3 3 8 58,4

32 Kein Schütze SRH He IV-V 1,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 1 2000,0 1 500,0 170
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Nr. Name Gau Klasse

Summe 

Serie

Punkte 

Serie Blattl

Punkte 

Blattl

Punkte 

Gesamt

Damen III - IV

5 Carl Michaela ANB Da III-IV 298,5 31 125,4 28 59

30 Schwendner Petra SRH Da III-IV 294,8 30 298,5 19 49

21 Letz Anneliese Jura Da III-IV 285,0 20 223,0 24 44

6 Bott Elke ANB Da III-IV 294,4 29 536,9 6 35

13 Eigenseer Marianne ING Da III-IV 258,3 2 70,8 29 31

11 Köbler Helene ING Da III-IV 282,1 17 377,1 13 30

12 Bach Hannelore ING Da III-IV 276,2 9 271,8 20 29

22 Latka Bettina Jura Da III-IV 277,1 11 375,1 14 25

29 Prückel Anita SRH Da III-IV 267,1 3 581,1 5 8

Herren III

19 Kornprobst Manfred Jura He III 306,5 32 60,4 31 63

10 Graf Eduard ING He III 291,2 25 21,3 32 57

25 Regensburger Norbert SRH He III 281,4 16 66,3 30 46

1 Pleisteiner Reiner ANB He III 290,8 24 254,0 21 45

4 Häring Thomas ANB He III 282,2 18 171,3 26 44

2 Meier Josef ANB He III 293,7 28 429,5 11 39

18 Geißler Rupert Jura He III 288,1 23 313,5 16 39

3 Rackl Bernhard ANB He III 293,4 27 586,6 4 31

9 Fuchs Adolf ING He III 287,7 22 473,5 8 30

26 Kaiser Richard SRH He III 284,2 19 433,4 10 29

27 Prückel Roland SRH He III 272,5 7 418,1 12 19

28 Seifert Georg SRH He III 267,3 4 334,0 15 19

17 Weidner Hans Jura He III 273,2 8 917,0 2 10

Herren IV-V

14 Schuhmacher Roland ING He IV-V 285,6 21 213,2 25 46

16 Hemm Leo ING He IV-V 279,3 15 128,4 27 42

23 Achhammer Alois Jura He IV-V 279,3 14 250,5 22 36

15 Eigenseer Robert ING He IV-V 291,4 26 468,8 9 35

20 Schnabel Bernhard Jura He IV-V 276,3 10 246,8 23 33

8 Negler Andreas ANB He IV-V 278,9 13 307,3 18 31

24 Ferstl Bernhard Jura He IV-V 271,3 6 309,9 17 23

7 Stiegler Franz ANB He IV-V 277,5 12 521,0 7 19

31 Klemm Georg SRH He IV-V 268,2 5 656,3 3 8

32 Kein Schütze SRH He IV-V 3,0 1 2000,0 1 2
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